
Township of Cavan Monaghan 2025 Council Meeting Schedule 

 
Thursday, January 9, 2025 1:00 p.m. – Special Budget Meeting  

Thursday, January 9, 2025 5:00 p.m. – Special Budget Meeting – Public 

 

Monday, January 27, 2025 1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting – Final Budget 

 
Monday, February 3, 2025 1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

 
Tuesday, February 18, 2025 1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting   

Monday, March 3, 2025 1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, March 17, 2025 1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, April 7, 2025 1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, May 5, 2025 1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 
 
Tuesday, May 20, 2025  1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, June 2, 2025  1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, June 23, 2025  1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Monday , August 11, 2025  1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Tuesday, September 2, 2025  1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, September 15, 2025  1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, October 6, 2025  1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, October 20, 2025  1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, November 3, 2025  1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, November 17, 2025  1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 

Monday, December 1, 2025 1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting  

Thursday, December 11, 2025 9:00 a.m. – Special Budget Meeting 

Monday, December 15, 2025 1:00 p.m. – Regular Council Meeting 
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